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DATE

OPPONENT

TIME

RESULT

MON, NOV 7
THU, NOV 10
TUE, NOV 15
SAT, NOV 19
SUN, NOV 20
FRI, NOV 25
TUE, NOV 29
FRI, DEC 2
TUE, DEC 6
SUN, DEC 11
WED, DEC 14
THU, DEC 22
THU, DEC 29
SUN, JAN 1
THU, JAN 5
SUN, JAN 8
SUN, JAN 15
THU, JAN 19
SUN, JAN 22
WED, JAN 25
SAT, JAN 28
TUE, JAN 31
SAT, FEB 4
TUE, FEB 7
SAT, FEB 11
THU, FEB 16
SUN, FEB 19
WED, FEB 22
SUN, FEB 26
WED, MAR 1
SUN, MAR 5

VS NIAGARA

VS WESTERN CAROLINA
VS BINGHAMTON
VS SAINT LOUIS*
VS MIAMI (FL)/PROVIDENCE*
VS COPPIN STATE
AT LOUISVILLE

VS ILLINOIS

AT WISCONSIN

VS TENNESSEE*

VS UCLA

VS SAINT PETER’S
VS UMBC

AT MICHIGAN

AT RUTGERS

VS OHIO STATE

AT IOWA

VS MICHIGAN

AT PURDUE

VS WISCONSIN

VS NEBRASKA

VS INDIANA

AT MINNESOTA

AT MICHIGAN STATE
VS PENN STATE

VS PURDUE

AT NEBRASKA

VS MINNESOTA

VS NORTHWESTERN
AT OHIO STATE

AT PENN STATE

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM/12:30 PM
1:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

1:30 PM

6:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM

10:00 AM/12:00 PM
11:15 AM/1:00 PM
4:00 PM

10:00 AM/11:00 PM
4:00 PM

1:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

3:30 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM

B1G+

B1G+

B1GN

ESPNEWS

ESPN NETWORKS
B1G+

ESPN NETWORKS
B1GN

ESPN2

FS1

FS1

B1GN

ESPNU

FS1

B1GN

ESPN NETWORKS
B1GN

ESPN NETWORKS
FS1

B1GN

B1GN

ESPN NETWORKS
B1GN

ESPN NETWORKS
B1GN

B1GN

FS1

B1GN

B1GN

B1GN

B1GN

MAR 8-12 BIG TEN BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT - CHICAGO, ILLINOIS
*GAME PLAYED AT ANEUTRAL SITE
ALL TIMES ARE PT

TEMPLATETROVE.COM




