

2022-2023

MARYLAND

BASKETBALL

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TV	RESULT
MON, NOV 7	VS NIAGARA	4:00 PM	B1G+	
THU, NOV 10	VS WESTERN CAROLINA	4:00 PM	B1G+	
TUE, NOV 15	VS BINGHAMTON	4:00 PM	B1GN	
SAT, NOV 19	VS SAINT LOUIS*	10:00 AM	ESPNEWS	
SUN, NOV 20	VS MIAMI (FL)/PROVIDENCE*	10:00 AM/12:30 PM	ESPN NETWORKS	
FRI, NOV 25	VS COPPIN STATE	1:00 PM	B1G+	
TUE, NOV 29	AT LOUISVILLE	4:00 PM	ESPN NETWORKS	
FRI, DEC 2	VS ILLINOIS	6:00 PM	B1GN	
TUE, DEC 6	AT WISCONSIN	6:00 PM	ESPN2	
SUN, DEC 11	VS TENNESSEE*	1:30 PM	FS1	
WED, DEC 14	VS UCLA	6:00 PM	FS1	
THU, DEC 22	VS SAINT PETER'S	3:30 PM	B1GN	
THU, DEC 29	VS UMBC	4:00 PM	ESPNU	
SUN, JAN 1	AT MICHIGAN	1:30 PM	FS1	
THU, JAN 5	AT RUTGERS	3:30 PM	B1GN	
SUN, JAN 8	VS OHIO STATE	10:00 AM/12:00 PM	ESPN NETWORKS	
SUN, JAN 15	AT IOWA	11:15 AM/1:00 PM	B1GN	
THU, JAN 19	VS MICHIGAN	4:00 PM	ESPN NETWORKS	
SUN, JAN 22	AT PURDUE	10:00 AM/11:00 PM	FS1	
WED, JAN 25	VS WISCONSIN	4:00 PM	B1GN	
SAT, JAN 28	VS NEBRASKA	1:30 PM	B1GN	
TUE, JAN 31	VS INDIANA	6:00 PM	ESPN NETWORKS	
SAT, FEB 4	AT MINNESOTA	6:00 PM	B1GN	
TUE, FEB 7	AT MICHIGAN STATE	6:00 PM	ESPN NETWORKS	
SAT, FEB 11	VS PENN STATE	9:00 AM	B1GN	
THU, FEB 16	VS PURDUE	3:30 PM	B1GN	
SUN, FEB 19	AT NEBRASKA	2:00 PM	FS1	
WED, FEB 22	VS MINNESOTA	4:00 PM	B1GN	
SUN, FEB 26	VS NORTHWESTERN	9:00 AM	B1GN	
WED, MAR 1	AT OHIO STATE	4:00 PM	B1GN	
SUN, MAR 5	AT PENN STATE	9:00 AM	B1GN	
MAR 8-12	BIG TEN BASKETBALL TOURN	AMENT - CHICAGO, I	LLINOIS	

*GAME PLAYED AT A NEUTRAL SITE

ALL TIMES ARE PT

TEMPLATETROVE.COM